Beer

Kirin 330ml
Asahi 330ml
Sapporo 330ml

Soft Drinks

Coke
Diet Coke
Fanta

HATA Ramune (Japanese Soda)
NERT LA

Juice

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice

Mango Juice

Hot Drinks

Green Tea
Jasmine Tea

Genmaicha with Matcha

Water

Blenheim Palace Mineral Water
Still & Sparkling

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.99

£3
£3
£3

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

33cl
£2.50
75cl
£4.50
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DRINKS MENU

Sparkling Wine

125ml Bottle
Cantina del Garda £7 £24
Blanc de Blancs Spumante, Italy
Green apple, citrus, lively bubbles.

Juliet Rosé Spumante, Italy £7.50 £26
Red berry fruits, fresh bubbles and a

smooth finish.

Claude Baron £60
Saphir Brut, France

Fine bubbles, brioche, citrus, and white

flowers.

White Wines

175m|  250ml| Bottle

Chilinero £5.80 £7.80 £22
Sauvignon Blanc, chile

Crisp, zesty with citrus and green
apple. Refreshing and light.

Home Farm £6.20 £830 £24
Chardonnay, Australia

Peach, melon, and tropical fruit with

a smooth, creamy texture.

Colli Vicentini £6.50 £8.70 £25
Pinot Grigio DOC, Italy

Pear, apple, and floral notes with a

refreshing, clean finish.

South Island £7.90 £1020  £30
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Y¢Recommended

Passion fruit, gooseberry, and citrus

with crisp acidity.

Rosé Wine

175m| 250ml| Bottle
Discovery Beach £5.80 £7.80 £22
Zinfandel Rosé, usa
Juicy strawberry, raspberry, and a
touch of sweetness.

Belfiore, £6.50 £8.70  £25
Pinot Grigio Blush IGT, Italy

Light, floral with soft red fruits and
citrus.

Cuvee Constance, £35
Cotes de Provence Rosé, France

Elegant peach, citrus, and herbs with

a dry finish.

Red Wine

175m| 250m| Bottle

Chilinero £5.80 £7.80 £22
Merlot, chile

Plum, cherry, and gentle spice with
smooth tannins.

Vina Pena £6.20 £8.30  £24
Tempranillo, spain

Cherry, strawberry, and vanilla with

a smooth, balanced finish.

La Bonita £6.80 £8.90  £26
Malbec, Argentina

Y¢Recommended

Mellow, smooth and well-balanced.

Castelbeaux £32
Pinot Noir, France

Red cherry, subtle spice, and silky

smooth finish.

Sake & Plum Wine BAE- #§iH

Carafe Bottle

ABE FHE RNEEE £8 £18
Ozeki Karatanba Honjozo 375mi
Dry style with sharp finish and depth.

ARH FTF SEE £9.80  £21
Kubota Senju Ginjo 3o0mi
Crisp, clean and elegantly smooth.

BIR45 HOK K0S BE £10.80 £23
Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo 300ml
Silky texture with refined sweetness.

B #5155H £ £42
Hakutsuru Umeshu Plum Wine

750ml

Sweet, fruity and refreshing, ideal as

aperitif.

125ml measures available upon request



