

## Beer

Kirin 330ml	£5.50
Asahi 330ml	£5.50
Sapporo 330ml	£5.50

## Soft Drinks

Coke	£3.50
Diet Coke	£3.50
Fanta	£3.50
HATA Ramune (Japanese Soda) ハタラムネ	£3.99

## Juice

Orange Juice	£3
Pineapple Juice	£3
Mango Juice	£3

## Hot Drinks

Green Tea	£3.50
Jasmine Tea	£3.50
Genmaicha with Matcha	£3.50

## Water

Blenheim Palace Mineral Water <i>Still &amp; Sparkling</i>	33cl £2.50
	75cl £4.50



Meisaku Restaurant

名 作

DRINKS MENU

# DRINKS MENU

## Sparkling Wine

	125ml	Bottle	
Cantina del Garda Blanc de Blancs Spumante, Italy <i>Green apple, citrus, lively bubbles.</i>	£7	£24	
Juliet Rosé Spumante, Italy <i>Red berry fruits, fresh bubbles and a smooth finish.</i>	£7.50	£26	
Claude Baron Saphir Brut, France <i>Fine bubbles, brioche, citrus, and white flowers.</i>		£60	

## White Wines

	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
Chilinero Sauvignon Blanc, Chile <i>Crisp, zesty with citrus and green apple. Refreshing and light.</i>	£5.80	£7.80	£22	
Home Farm Chardonnay, Australia <i>Peach, melon, and tropical fruit with a smooth, creamy texture.</i>	£6.20	£8.30	£24	
Colli Vicentini Pinot Grigio DOC, Italy <i>Pear, apple, and floral notes with a refreshing, clean finish.</i>	£6.50	£8.70	£25	
South Island Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand ★ Recommended <i>Passion fruit, gooseberry, and citrus with crisp acidity.</i>	£7.90	£10.20	£30	

## Rosé Wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
Discovery Beach Zinfandel Rosé, USA <i>Juicy strawberry, raspberry, and a touch of sweetness.</i>	£5.80	£7.80	£22	
Belfiore, Pinot Grigio Blush IGT, Italy <i>Light, floral with soft red fruits and citrus.</i>	£6.50	£8.70	£25	
Cuvee Constance, Côtes de Provence Rosé, France <i>Elegant peach, citrus, and herbs with a dry finish.</i>		£35		

## Red Wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Chilinero Merlot, Chile <i>Plum, cherry, and gentle spice with smooth tannins.</i>	£5.80	£7.80	£22
Vina Pena Tempranillo, Spain <i>Cherry, strawberry, and vanilla with a smooth, balanced finish.</i>	£6.20	£8.30	£24
La Bonita Malbec, Argentina ★ Recommended <i>Mellow, smooth and well-balanced.</i>	£6.80	£8.90	£26
Castelbeaux Pinot Noir, France <i>Red cherry, subtle spice, and silky smooth finish.</i>		£32	

## Sake & Plum Wine 日本酒・梅酒

	Carafe	Bottle
大関 辛丹波 本釀造 Ozeki Karatanba Honjozo 375ml <i>Dry style with sharp finish and depth.</i>	£8	£18
久保田 千寿 吟釀 Kubota Senju Ginjo 300ml <i>Crisp, clean and elegantly smooth.</i>	£9.80	£21
獺祭 45 純米大吟釀 Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo 300ml <i>Silky texture with refined sweetness.</i>	£10.80	£23
白鶴 梅酒 Hakutsuru Umeshu Plum Wine 750ml <i>Sweet, fruity and refreshing, ideal as aperitif.</i>	£9	£42



125ml measures available upon request